800x1600mm800x1600mm
600x1200mm600x1200mm
195x1200mm195x1200mm
800x1600mm
600x1200mm
195x1200mm
Natural
Surfaces

Expansion from ambient
0 -1temp to 100 C (K )
Min. 95% of tiles wil be
free from visible defect
Min. 95% of tiles wil be
free from visible defect
195x1200mm 6 pcs. 1.40 sq. mtr.
info@creanza.in | export@creanza.in info@creanza.in | export@creanza.in
+91 95123 20066+91 95123 20066
info@creanza.in | export@creanza.in
+91 95123 20066
CREANZA.INCREANZA.INCREANZA.IN
For Sales Enquiry :For Sales Enquiry :
WEST ZONEWEST ZONE
MH / GOA +91 95123 90030MH / GOA +91 95123 90030
GUJARAT +91 95123 20056GUJARAT +91 95123 20056
MP / CG  +91 95123 20030MP / CG  +91 95123 20030
RAJASTHAN  +91 95123 20034RAJASTHAN  +91 95123 20034
SOUTH ZONE SOUTH ZONE
KARNATAKA / TN +91 95123 90034KARNATAKA / TN +91 95123 90034
KERALA  +91 95123 20057KERALA  +91 95123 20057
TELANGANA / AP  +91 95123 20042 TELANGANA / AP  +91 95123 20042
NORTH ZONENORTH ZONE
DELHI / HARYANA / DELHI / HARYANA /
PUNJAB / HP / J&K  +91 95123 90035PUNJAB / HP / J&K  +91 95123 90035
UP / UK +91 95123 20035UP / UK +91 95123 20035
NORTH EAST  + 91 95123 20054NORTH EAST  + 91 95123 20054
EAST ZONE  EAST ZONE
WB / ODISHA +91 95123 20048WB / ODISHA +91 95123 20048
BIHAR / JHARKHAND +91 95123 20047BIHAR / JHARKHAND +91 95123 20047
EXPORT +91 99251 41768EXPORT +91 99251 41768
 +91 95123 20044 +91 95123 20044
For Sales Enquiry :
WEST ZONE